http://www.gkconsultantsltd.com/

36th Annual Report G.K. Consultants Limited

Notice Page 21

1 Bakhshish Gupta 11,50,000 19.17 Non-Promoter

2 Ansh Gupta 10,00,000 16.67 Non-Promoter

3 Saurabh Jain 10,50,000 17.50 Non-Promoter

4 Puneet Mehta 4,00,000 6.67 Non-Promoter

5 Nitin Sharma 4,00,000 6.67 Non-Promoter

6
Dharmendra Kumar

Mishra
5,00,000 8.33 Non-Promoter

7 Purnima 5,00,000 8.33 Non-Promoter

8 Akhil Agarwal 5,00,000 8.33 Non-Promoter

9 Ajay Goyal (HUF) 2,00,000 3.33 Non-Promoter

10 Vandana Goyal 3,00,000 5.00 Non-Promoter

 Total 60,00,000 100.00

8. Principal terms of Assets charged as securities: Not Applicable

9. The shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the proposed issue are as

follows:

Sr.

No

Category of

shareholders

Pre-Issue

Post Conversion of

Warrants (assuming

full conversion) Fully

Diluted Capital

No. of

Shares

held

% of

Shareholdin

g

No. of

Shares held

% of

Sharehold

ing

A

Promoter, Promoters

Group Holding

A1 Indian

Individuals/Hindu

undivided Family

84,600

1.59

84,600

0.748

 Anil Kumar Goel 30,000 0.56 30,000 0.265

 Divya Malini Gupta 54,600 1.03 54,600 0.483

 Sub Total A1 84,600 1.59 84,600 0.748

A2 Foreign 0 0.00 0 0.000

A

Promoters &

Promoters Holding
(A1+A2)

84,600

1.59

84,600

0.748

B Non-Promoter Holding  0.00  0.000

B1) Institutions 0 0.00 0 0.000

 Institutions (Domestic) 0 0.00 0 0.000

 Institutions (Foreign) 0 0.00 0 0.000

Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

0

0.00

0

0.000

B2) Non-Institutions 0 0.00 0 0.000

36th Annual Report G.K. Consultants Limited

Notice Page 22

B3)

Resident Individuals

holding nominal share

capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

18,69,201

35.19

18,69,201

16.524

B4)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share

capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs

26,62,792

50.13

86,62,792

76.582

 Aayuushi Agarwal 100015 1.88 100015 0.884

 Alok Farsaiya 106495 2.00 106495 0.941

 Anurag Gupta 103000 1.94 103000 0.911

 Arushi Gupta 120100 2.26 120100 1.062

 Deepa Gupta 72397 1.36 72397 0.640

 Deepika Bansal 101600 1.91 101600 0.898

 Manoj Kumar Agarwal 82900 1.56 82900 0.733

 Rajan Gupta 183177 3.45 183177 1.619

 Rajnish Rathi 80318 1.51 80318 0.710

 Ram Gopal Ramgarhia 72928 1.37 72928 0.645

 Ramveer 250000 4.71 250000 2.210

 Ravindra Kumar
Agarwal

68056

1.28

68056

0.602

 Saroj Gupta 158874 2.99 158874 1.404

 Shuchi Gupta 102990 1.94 102990 0.910

 Shweta Vishwanath
Asthana

57421

1.08

57421

0.508

 Sunil Khandelwal 208384 3.92 208384 1.842

 Bakhshish Gupta 100 0.0019 1150100 10.167

 Ansh Gupta 0 0.00 1000000 8.840

 Saurabh Jain 0 0.00 1050000 9.282

 Puneet Mehta 0 0.00 400000 3.536

 Nitin Sharma 0 0.00 400000 3.536

 Dharmendra Kumar
Mishra

0

0.00

500000

4.420

 Purnima 0 0.00 500000 4.420

 Akhil Agarwal 0 0.00 500000 4.420

 Ajay Goyal HUF 0 0.00 200000 1.768

 Vandana Goyal 0 0.00 300000 2.652

B5

Non-Resident Indians
(NRIs)

4310

0.08

4,310

0.038

B6 Bodies Corporate 3,28252 6.18 328252 2.902

B7 Clearing Members 13751 0.26 13751 0.122

B8 Any Other (Specify) 348894 6.57 348894 3.084

 Ram Gopal Ramgarhia
HUF

68,681

1.29

68681

0.607

 Satish Chand Agarwal
HUF

94,255

1.77

94,255

0.833

 Sub Total 5227200 98.41 11227200 99.252

36th Annual Report G.K. Consultants Limited

Notice Page 23

C

Total Public

Shareholding (B1+B8)

5227200

98.41

11227200

99.252

 Total (A)+(C) 5311800 100.00 11311800 100.00

D

Share Held by
Custodians for ADR &
GDR

0

0.00

0

0.000

 Total (A)+(C)+(D) 5311800 100.00 11311800 100.00

Notes:

1. The above mentioned post preferential issue shareholding pattern of the Company is calculated

on basis of allotment of 60,00,000 (Sixty lakhs) warrants (convertible into 60,00,000 (Sixty lakhs)
number of equity shares) assuming full conversion of warrants under the present issue.

2. The pre-preferential shareholding pattern is prepared on the basis of 30th June 2024.

10. Proposed time schedule/ time frame within which the allotment/ preferential issue shall be

completed:

As required under the SEBI ICDR Regulations the allotment of Warrants shall be completed within